
 
 
 
 
 

RATE ON EACH $100.00 VALUATION 
MONONGALIA COUNTY 

2012 
 
 

DISTRICT     STATE  COUNTY SCHOOL MUNICIPAL  TOTAL 
MUNICIPALITY    LEVY    LEVY   LEVY        LEVY     LEVY 
 

CLASS  II 
BATTELLE      .0050    .1900      .7802                  .9752                             
CASS       .0050    .1900    .7802               .9752  
CLAY       .0050    .1900    .7802              .9752   
CLINTON      .0050    .1900    .7802              .9752 
GRANT      .0050    .1900    .7802              .9752    
MORGAN      .0050    .1900    .7802                  .9752 
OSAGE      .0050     1900    .7802              .9752   
UNION      .0050    .1900    .7802              .9752  
BLACKSVILLE     .0050    .1900    .7802 .2188           1.1940  
GRANVILLE     .0050    .1900    .7802 .2150              1.1902  
STAR CITY      .0050    .1900    .7802 .2500           1.2252       
WESTOVER      .0050    .1900    .7802      .1924           1.1676        
MORGANTOWN     .0050    .1900    .7802 .2500              1.2252 

  
CLASS  III   &  IV 

BATTELLE      .0100    .3800   1.5604           1.9504 
CASS       .0100    .3800   1.5604           1.9504   
CLAY       .0100    .3800   1.5604           1.9504 
CLINTON      .0100    .3800   1.5604           1.9504 
GRANT      .0100    .3800   1.5604           1.9504 
MORGAN      .0100    .3800   1.5604           1.9504 
OSAGE      .0100    .3800   1.5604           1.9504 
UNION      .0100    .3800   1.5604           1.9504   
BLACKSVILLE     .0100    .3800   1.5604 .4376            2.3880 
GRANVILLE     .0100    .3800   1.5604 .4300            2.3804 
STAR CITY      .0100    .3800   1.5604 .5000             2.4504  
WESTOVER      .0100    .3800   1.5604 .3848          2.3352     
MORGANTOWN     .0100    .3800   1.5604 .5000            2.4504 
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